
Line Day Date Code

1 Monday 8/14/2023 D1

2 Tuesday 8/15/2023 D2

3 Wednesday 8/16/2023 D3

4 Thursday 8/17/2023 D4

5 Friday 8/18/2023 W1

6 Monday 8/21/2023 D6

7 Tuesday 8/22/2023 D7

8 Wednesday 8/23/2023 D8

9 Thursday 8/24/2023 D9

10 Friday 8/25/2023 W2

11 Monday 8/28/2023 D11

12 Tuesday 8/29/2023 D12

13 Wednesday 8/30/2023 D13

14 Thursday 8/31/2023 W3

15 Tuesday 9/5/2023 D15

16 Wednesday 9/6/2023 D16

17 Thursday 9/7/2023 D17

18 Friday 9/8/2023 W4

19 Monday 9/11/2023 D19

20 Tuesday 9/12/2023 D20

21 Wednesday 9/13/2023 D21

22 Thursday 9/14/2023 D22

23 Friday 9/15/2023 N

             capture date.

Schedule of Daily Enrollment Capture Dates and Codes

Note:  Enrollment data will be available the day after the

2023‐24 Norm Day:  Friday, September 15, 2023


